
TABLAS DE MEDIDAS 
TABLA DE MEDIDAS DE MUJER

MEDIDAS
PECHO ( cm )

CINTURA ( cm )
CADERA ( cm )
ALTURA ( cm )

XS
89-94
62-69
89-94

155

S
95-102
70-77
95-102

160

M
103-107
78-85

103-107
165

L
108-113
86-93
108-113

170

XL
114-120
94-101
114-120

175

TABLA DE MEDIDAS DE HOMBRE
MEDIDAS

PECHO ( cm )
CINTURA ( cm )
CADERA ( cm )
ALTURA ( cm )

XS
86-92
68-74
88-92

165-170

S
92-96
74-79
92-96
170-175

M
96-102
79-84
97-104
175-180

L
103-108
85-92
105-112
180-185

XL
109-118
93-100
113-120
185-190

XXL
119-124
100-109
121-127
190-195
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